
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group B18-502

Tue, 22 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Sumin E.V.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 11:05 — 12:40 TEST Discrete Mathematics (Mathematical Logic)  Korotkova M.A.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Chmyhov M.A.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Elect Complex Analysis: Further Development  Klimanov S.G.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Elect Integrated Development Environment (IDE)  Maslov M.M., Katin K.P.

 ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Programming Languages and Methods  Gustun O.N.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Educational practice: Introduction to Numerical Methods  Ryabov P.N.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Nuclear Physics  Maksimenko V.V.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Classical Theory of Fields  Bezhanov S.G.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Sumin E.V.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Nuclear Physics  Maksimenko V.V.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Quantum Mechanics  Urin M.G.  ДОТ
Wed, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  Muraviev S.E.  ДОТ
Mon, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  Suharev M.B.  ДОТ
Fri, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Classical Theory of Fields  Kondratiev K.A., Marinyuk V.V.  ДОТ
Tue, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  Shilov V.A., Semyonova T.A., Maksimenko V.V.  ДОТ
Sat, 30 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Complex Analysis: Further Development  Klimanov S.G.  ДОТ
Sat, 30 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Integrated Development Environment (IDE)  Maslov M.M., Katin K.P.

 ДОТ


